Knox County Code Administration & Inspection

Accessibility Information
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Fig. 604.5.1
Side Wall Grab Bar for Water Closst
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ICC/ANSI A117.1
Section 604.3.1
606.6 Exposed Pipes and Surfaces. Water supply Accessible toilet rooms
and drainpipes under lavatories and sinks shall be shall have a clear floor
insulated or otherwise configured to protect against area of 60”’x 60”or a
contact. There shall be no sharp or abrasive surfaces 60” diameter turning
under lavatories and sinks. circle. The door to this
room must swing out.




Handicap Parking Information

RPEASFEE\KE;D /Can be wall mounted
TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED MINIMUM NUMBER OF (5'
PROVIDED ACCESSIBLE SPACES
1to25 1 7y
MAXIMUM
26 to 50 2 PENALTY
$100
51to75 3 S
[ce]
76 to 100 4 _B
101 to 150 5 3
151 to 200 6
201 to 300 7 \ 4
301 to 400 8
- .I.lll.Illll.Ill.I.l.
401 to 500 9
501 to 1,000 2% of total -
1.001 and over 20, plus one for each 100, or
fraction thereof, over 1,000 -
TABLE 1106.1 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES 1
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1 96” Min. Car

132” Min. Van

EXAMPLE HANDICAP PARKING SPACE
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY)




